
1 楠  山  仁  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 19 8.63 3.23 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 2 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 2 0

3.10 3.23

Composition 1.20 1.551.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

5.40

2 河  田  万莉乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 21 8.45 3.23 5.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 1 0 1

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 0 0 0

3.28 3.23

Composition 1.20 1.451.50 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

5.22
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3 久  禮      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 8 8.00 2.90 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.02 0.820 1 1 1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

3 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-2 -1 0 0 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

5 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 0 1 1 0

3.00 2.90

Composition 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.00 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.00

5.10

4 大  友  豊  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 17 7.14 1.86 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-3 -1 -1 -2 -4

2 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.86

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

5.28
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5 茨　田  明　子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 12 6.56 2.44 4.62 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

3 1W+1T 0.70 0.01 0.710 0 0 1 0

4 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-2 -1 0 -1 -4

2.60 2.44

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.201.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.400.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.25

4.62

演技時間:  -0.50

6 藤  井  遙  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 6.49 1.99 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 1 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 0 0 -1 -4

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2.10 1.99

Composition 1.20 1.301.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.50 1.50 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.00

4.50
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7 高  津  凜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 7 6.44 2.18 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-1 -2 0 -1 -3

2.40 2.18

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

4.26

8 森  元  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 5 6.33 2.01 4.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -2 -2 -5 -5

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-2 -2 -1 -2 -4

5 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2.50 2.01

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

4.32
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9 橋  本  史  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 22 6.30 2.34 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

2 1S+1W+SEQ 0.70 0.01 0.711 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 0 -1 0

2.40 2.34

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.150.75 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.96

10 前  山  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 10 6.15 1.59 4.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.14 0.26-5 -3 -2 -4 -4

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 0

1.70 1.59

Composition 1.20 1.351.50 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.00 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.25

4.56
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11 藤  森  聖  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 13 6.15 2.19 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Sq q 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-3 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

2.50 2.19

Composition 1.20 1.101.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.96

12 篠  原  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 24 5.70 2.46 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

2 1T+1Tq q 0.80 -0.08 0.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -4

2.90 2.46

Composition 1.20 0.900.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

3.24
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13 岩  本  佳  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 14 5.63 2.15 3.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-3 -3 -1 -1 -4

2.40 2.15

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.951.00 1.50 1.00 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.50 1.25 0.75 0.50

3.48

14 岸  本      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 4.98 1.50 3.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1W+SEQ << 0.30 -0.08 0.22-3 -1 -3 -4 -3

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.981 0 0 -1 -1

1.60 1.50

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.100.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

3.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年初級女子
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15 仁  保  今日子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 2 4.92 0.96 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 -1 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 0 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.00 0.96

Composition 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.50 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.101.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.00 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.96

16 住　吉  真　菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 20 4.81 2.05 2.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 -0.01 0.690 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -2 -3 -5

4 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-3 -3 -2 -2 -5

2.50 2.05

Composition 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 1.25 0.75 0.50

2.76

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年初級女子
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17 竹  川  賀  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 4.79 0.71 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

3 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.71

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.050.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.08

18 三  宅  千  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 18 4.55 1.07 3.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -3 0 -2 -5

1.30 1.07

Composition 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年初級女子

兵庫県民スポーツ大会
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19 三  浦  愛  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 23 4.30 1.42 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 -1 0 0 -2

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 -1 0 0 -2

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.50 1.42

Composition 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 1.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

2.88

20 宮  本      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 16 4.08 0.66 3.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S<<+COMBO+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 0 0 -3

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.66

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 0.50

Presentation 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75

3.42
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21 坂  野  真  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 11 3.94 1.00 2.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 0 0 -2

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 1.00

Composition 1.20 0.850.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.800.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50

2.94

22 朴      施  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 3.08 0.50 2.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S< < 0.32 -0.09 0.23-3 -2 -4 -3 -2

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.03 0.27-1 -3 -1 0 0

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.62 0.50

Composition 1.20 0.700.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.700.50 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

2.58
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